40 Industrial Way East, Eatontown , NJ   07724   [USA]
Phone: (732) 460-0212, Fax: (732) 460-0214
www.aeroflex.com/acc, email: acc-sales@aeroflex.com
Parameter Speciication Units
Frequency Range (min) 0.5 – 6 GHz
Peak Input Power (max) 100 W
CW Input Power (max) 2 W
Peak Flat Leakage (max) 20 dBm

SMA FEMALE
(OUTPUT)
Part Number Ordering Information:
• Add desired case style suffix: “C3”  (Ex: ACLM-4700C3)
• Add “R” suffix: Reverse Connector Configuration (Ex: ACLM-4700C3R) (SMA Female
Input/SMA Male Output)
• Add “1K” suffix: High power handling version: (Ex: ACLM-4700C3R1K)
• Add “-RC” suffix: RoHS-compliant  (Ex: ACLM-4700C3R1K-RC)